
Publication of Reschedule of pre-bid meeting for SRM E-Tender 

No. T-1746 (RFx No. 6000000269)  

 

 

The work of  Establishment of 400/220 kV GIS Nashik (Eklahare) at Dist. Nashik 

under Nashik Zone (RFx No. 6000000269) was displayed  

on www.mahatransco.in at TENDER COLUMN on front page on  28.07.2017. 

  

Now, for the SRM E-Tender No. T-1746 (RFx No. 6000000269) the pre-bid 

meeting is rescheduled on 10/08/2017 instead of 04/08/2017. The venue will be 

8th Floor Conference Hall at Prakashganga, MSETCL. 

https://mail.mahatransco.in/owa/redir.aspx?C=89630adc6a1e464b956ab9e5699a82e5&URL=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mahatransco.in

